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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 19 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 17:04 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A

1. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:10.79 470 33.36 37.43
2. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:11.24 461 33.32 37.92
3. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:11.84 449 33.90 37.94
4. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:12.47 438 34.47 38.00
5. BALOGH, Vivien 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:14.56 402 35.26 39.30
6. POPOV, Snezana 01 Delfin Timsoara 1:15.80 383 34.77 41.03
7. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.12 378 35.77 40.35
8. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.22 376 36.40 39.82
9. KATIC, Ivona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.18 362 36.10 41.08

10. KIRÁLY, Eszter 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:18.57 343 36.09 42.48
11. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.38 321 38.12 42.26
12. DARAZDI, Andrijana 01 Osijek 1:20.78 316 36.63 44.15
13. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.29 310 39.23 42.06
14. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:22.12 301 37.74 44.38
15. VRACAR, Masa 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:23.75 283 37.37 46.38
16. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 1:25.57 266 39.26 46.31
17. CURCIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:26.50 257 38.61 47.89
18. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:28.35 241 40.19 48.16
19. SCHWOB, Fanni 03 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:29.12 235
20. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.87 229 42.18 47.69
21. JERKIC, Sarah 98 Vinkovacki Pk 1:30.28 226 40.75 49.53
22. DRAGHIA, Roxana 00 Delfin Timsoara 1:30.76 223
23. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.45 218 43.13 48.32
24. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:32.33 211 40.53 51.80
25. POPOVIC, Tamara 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:33.37 204 41.24 52.13
26. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:33.55 203 42.53 51.02
27. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:33.98 200 43.24 50.74
28. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.20 187 42.52 53.68
29. KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:36.61 185 44.05 52.56
30. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.21 176 45.40 52.81
31. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:42.13 156 45.68 56.45
32. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.60 154 45.99 56.61
33. MAKSIC, Milica 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:48.13 131 48.64 59.49
34. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:48.14 131 48.62 59.52
35. MARICIC, Masa 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:52.30 117 47.76 1:04.54
36. MILIJANA, Rajinovic 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:56.64 105 52.16 1:04.48
37. PATARCIC, Edina 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:05.79 83 55.34 1:10.45
38. STOJANOV, Nevena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:06.31 82 55.58 1:10.73

B

1. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:10.79 470 33.36 37.43
2. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:11.24 461 33.32 37.92
3. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:11.84 449 33.90 37.94
4. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:12.47 438 34.47 38.00
5. POPOV, Snezana 01 Delfin Timsoara 1:15.80 383 34.77 41.03
6. KATIC, Ivona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.18 362 36.10 41.08
7. DARAZDI, Andrijana 01 Osijek 1:20.78 316 36.63 44.15
8. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 1:25.57 266 39.26 46.31
9. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:28.35 241 40.19 48.16

10. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.87 229 42.18 47.69
11. DRAGHIA, Roxana 00 Delfin Timsoara 1:30.76 223
12. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:42.13 156 45.68 56.45
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 19, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly

C

1. BALOGH, Vivien 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:14.56 402 35.26 39.30
2. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.12 378 35.77 40.35
3. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.22 376 36.40 39.82
4. KIRÁLY, Eszter 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:18.57 343 36.09 42.48
5. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.38 321 38.12 42.26
6. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.29 310 39.23 42.06
7. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:22.12 301 37.74 44.38
8. SCHWOB, Fanni 03 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:29.12 235
9. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.45 218 43.13 48.32

10. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:32.33 211 40.53 51.80
11. POPOVIC, Tamara 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:33.37 204 41.24 52.13
12. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:33.55 203 42.53 51.02
13. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:33.98 200 43.24 50.74
14. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.20 187 42.52 53.68
15. KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:36.61 185 44.05 52.56
16. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.21 176 45.40 52.81
17. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.60 154 45.99 56.61
18. MAKSIC, Milica 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:48.13 131 48.64 59.49
19. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:48.14 131 48.62 59.52
20. MARICIC, Masa 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:52.30 117 47.76 1:04.54
21. MILIJANA, Rajinovic 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:56.64 105 52.16 1:04.48
22. PATARCIC, Edina 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:05.79 83 55.34 1:10.45
23. STOJANOV, Nevena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:06.31 82 55.58 1:10.73


